

T05-6



9701 99 Street
Clairmont, AB
T8X 5A8

Equipment: 389

Work Order #: 40459
Date: 06/08/2024

Year: 2020
Make: KENWORTH
Model: W900
Serial Number: 1XKWD40X7LJ962866
Odometer: 542,285
Hours: 16,029

Labor

Category	Description	Mechanic	Quantity/Hours	Price/Rate	Amount
Hourly Shop	1. REPAIRS CORRECTIONS: TURBO ACTUATOR, REPLACE STEER TIRES, COOLANT LEAK. LEFT HAND SIDE REAR OUTSIDE TRUCK REPLACE WITH USED.	Daniel. E	5.00	125.00	625.00

OVER VIEW

1. REPAIRS
CORRECTIONS: TURBO ACTUATOR, REPLACE STEER TIRES, COOLANT LEAK. LEFT HAND SIDE
REAR OUTSIDE TRUCK REPLACE WITH USED.

Total Labor	625.00
Total Parts	.00
Total Returns	.00
Total Sublet	.00
Shop Supplies	.00
Invoice Total	625.00



9701 99 Street
Clairmont, AB
T8X 5A8

Equipment: 389

Work Order #: 27794

Date: 06/21/2022

Year: 2020

Make: KENWORTH

Model: W900

Serial Number: 1XKWD40X7LJ962866

Odometer: 312,439

Hours: 8,253

Parts

Part #	Part Description	Taxes	Quantity/Hours	Price/Rate	Other Numbers	Amount
12815	BUSHING, TRANS CROSS SHAFT	None	4.00	6.00		24.00
4305294	GASKET -SHIFT LEVER HOUSING	None	1.00	8.09		8.09
35P151	SHIM/GSKT PTO, 8 BOLT, .010	None	2.00	1.45		2.90
35P152	SHIM/GSKT, PTO, 8 BOLT, .020, CHELSEA	None	2.00	1.29		2.58
X007785	5" STEP CLAMP	None	2.00	16.34		32.68
X007784	4" STEP CLAMP	None	1.00	11.58		11.58
TGGSKA1	GSKT/SEAL KIT MUNCIE PTO	None	1.00	71.96		71.96
250-70-18X	U-JOINT STRAP KIT	None	3.00	18.26		54.78
BD50000	OIL FILTER	None	1.00	32.40		32.40
DHP15BLK	15W40 OIL BULK	None	75.00	3.38		253.50
BA5374	FILTER, AIR DRYER (ADIS)	None	1.00	32.91		32.91
DW1164	KENWORTH D/S WINDSHIELD	None	1.00	55.00		55.00
LED4411C	LED SEALED BEAM	None	1.00	33.62		33.62

REPLC TRANSMISSION ASSY, REPLC CLUTCH, INPUT SHAFTS, CLUTCH BRK, RLS BRNG, PILOT BUSH

Complete CVIP

Complete service

repair 5th wheel

replace air dryer cartridge

replace burnt out sleeper lights

grease unit

replace DS windshield

check brakes.

DION

Total Labor	.00
Total Parts	616.00



9701 99 Street
Clairmont, AB
T8X 5A8

Total Returns	.00
Total Sublet	.00
Shop Supplies	.00
Invoice Total	<u>616.00</u>